test & inspectionAFL Telecommunicationsa
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.321.5298 / 1.603.528.7780
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
AFL Telecommunications
NOYES
Interface Unit
VFS 1-PC and VFS 1-PCE

Biconic VFS1-21-0117
DS Connector VFS1-21-0120
ordering information
All VFS 1 models include a video probe, carry case, AC adapter, and user's guide. The VFS 1C and VFS 1C-CE also include a Display Unit with internal charg-
ing, neck strap, and one rechargeable lead-acid battery. The VFS 1C-PC and VFS 1C-PCE also include an Interface Unit and (4) AA alkaline batteries.
Adapter tips are required for all VFS models and must be ordered separately.
Adapter Tips for all VFS 1 Models
1.25 mm (for patch cords) VFS1-21-0115
2.5 mm (for patch cords) VFS1-21-0116
ST VFS1-21-0105
FC VFS1-21-0109
SC VFS1-21-0118
LC VFS1-21-0108
E-2000 VFS1-21-0112
MU Backplane (kit) VFS1-91-0201
Right Angled FC VFS1-91-0202
Accessories for the VFS 1 and VFS 1-CE
Ext. battery charger, 120VAC, 60 Hz 4050-30-0102
Ext. battery charger, 230VAC, 50 Hz 4050-30-0103
Rechargeable, lead-acid battery 3900-02-0002